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Joggingcriterium Harelbeke 2004
7e Vlerke Jogging - 9 juli 2004

Naam

CALLENS STEVEN
DE VOS BRAM
VANASSCHE KENNY
COTTIJN STEF
VANNESTE CHARLINE
CAMPE ANJA

DEBIE ULRIKA
HUYSENTRUYT INGE
LAPORTE MAAIKE
DE PRAITERE JENS
DEMETS DORINE
DEBAETS VEERLE
VANTIEGHEM ELINE
VAN SAMANG ANN
VERHEYE LINDA
ACKE ANJA
ROGIERS JONI
DECONINCK DUMAS
DE JAEGERE SARAH

VANDEKERCKHOVE NADINE

MAGHERMAN NICOLAS
MELSENS RITA
CAUVELIER NELE
AMELYCK MIEKE
LODEWIJCKX GREET
WINNE CHRISTINE
VANDEBUERIE JANA
VANDE VIJVER ANJA

5,5 KM

Woonplaats
Bissegem
Ronse
Waregem
Harelbeke
Izegem
Oeselgem
Oostrozebeke
Kortrijk
Wortegem
Harelbeke
Wevelgem
Harelbeke
Desselgem
Brugge
Harelbeke
Heestert
Beveren-Leie
Vichte
Ingooigem
Harelbeke
Desselgem
Harelbeke
Roeselare
St-Eloois-Vijve
Harelbeke
Roeselare
Stasegem
Deerlijk

CAT P/CAT

MJUN
MJUN
MJUN
MJUN
VSE1
VSE2
VSEL
VSE2
VJIUN
MJUN
VSE2
VSE2
VSE1
VSE1
VSE2
VSEL
VJIUN
MJUN
VSE1
VSE2
MJUN
VSE2
VSE1
VSE2
VSE2
VSE2
VSE1
VSEL

1
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Tijd
0:19:54
0:20:36
0:21:18
0:21:28
0:21:41
0:22:51
0:23:22
0:23:38
0:24:02
0:24:08
0:24:09
0:24:33
0:25:03
0:25:11
0:25:36
0:25:58
0:26:03
0:28:25
0:29:31
0:29:50
0:30:48
0:30:55
0:31:26
0:31:44
0:31:45
0:33:21
0:35:24
0:35:25

GEM KM-Tijd
16,58  3:37
16,02  3:45
15,49  3:52
15,37  3:54
15,22 3:57
14,44  4:09
14,12 4:15
13,96  4:18
13,73 4:22
13,67  4:23
13,66  4:23
13,44  4:28
13,17 4:33
13,10  4:35
12,89  4:39
12,71 4:43
12,67  4:44
11,61  5:10
11,18  5:22
11,06  5:25
10,71  5:36
10,67  5:37
10,50  5:43
10,40  5:46
10,39  5:46
9,90 6:04
9,32  6:26
9,32  6:26
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CABY DIMITRI

ZAHIR MOHAMED
REYNVOET KRISTOF
VANNESTE JOHN
MIHI HASSAN
DESCHODT BERT
DEMEESTERE LIEVEN
DEWAELE JOOST
DELOMBAERDE DIMITRI
BEERT RIK
SEYNAEVE NICO
DECAT JURGEN
RUBRECHT RUDI
VANOVERBEKE DRIES
CREUPELANDT FREDERIK
VERMEULEN NICK
GUILLEMYN LODE
RYSMAN JOHAN
SCHAMELHOUT LODE
CATTEEUW FABIEN
CHRISTIAENS DIRK
CALLENS WIM

VAN HAUTE CHRIS
OOSTHUYSE BART
DECLERCQ WIM
BEKAERT SERGE
DEVOLDER NICO
VAN ENIS PHILIPPE
DE VOS SAM

DE KETELE EDDY
BOSSUYT BART
DEWULF YVES
BEEUWSAERT KAREL
CALLENS CHRISTOPHE
DECOENE FILIP
DEVRIESE FRANKY
VIAENE MAYKO
VANDE VYVER RIK
FIEUW CHRISTOPHE
VAN BELLEGHEM CHRIS
COSSEMENT STEVEN
COUVREUR MARTIN
VANNESTE MICHAEL
DEBAVEYE JOZEF

11 KM

Woonplaats
Avelgem
Harelbeke
Wortegem
Harelbeke
Harelbeke
Harelbeke
Anzegem
Oostrozebeke
Vichte
Avelgem
Wevelgem
Wervik
Avelgem
Harelbeke
Kortrijk
Harelbeke
Rumbeke
Desselgem
Harelbeke
Anzegem
Avelgem
Hulste
Moen
Zwevegem
Harelbeke
Desselgem
Lauwe
Harelbeke
Ronse
Vichte
Zwevegem
Oeselgem
Heule
Harelbeke
Menen
St-Eloois-Vijve
Waregem
Harelbeke
Roeselare
Kuurne
Harelbeke
Kortemark
Kortrijk
Kuurne

CAT P/CAT
MSE2 1
MSE2 2
MSE2 3
MVE1 1
MSE2 4
MSE1 1
MSE2 5
MSE2 6
MSE2 7
MVE2 1
MSE2 8
MSE1 2
MVE1 2
MSE1 3
MSE2 9
MVE1 3
MSE2 10
MVE2 2
MVE1 4
MSE2 11
MVE1 5
MSE2 12
MVE1 6
MSE2 13
MVE1 7
MVE1 8
MSE2 14
MSE2 15
MSE1 4
MVE1 9
MSE2 16
MSE2 17
MVE3 1
MSE1 5
MSE2 18
MSE2 19
MSE2 20
MSE2 21
MSE2 22
MSE2 23
MSE2 24
MVE1 10
MSE1 6
MVE2 3

Tijd
0:34:41
0:35:15
0:36:27
0:36:28
0:36:31
0:36:41
0:37:36
0:37:41
0:37:53
0:38:40
0:38:42
0:38:52
0:39:53
0:40:13
0:40:28
0:40:32
0:40:46
0:40:53
0:40:57
0:41:05
0:41:13
0:41:15
0:41:49
0:42:00
0:42:12
0:42:46
0:43:00
0:43:15
0:43:16
0:43:22
0:43:24
0:43:26
0:43:27
0:43:29
0:43:31
0:43:45
0:43:52
0:44:08
0:44:33
0:44:42
0:45:11
0:45:14
0:45:19
0:45:33

GEM KM-Tijd
19,03 3:09
18,72 3:12
18,11  3:19
18,10  3:19
18,07  3:19
17,99  3:20
17,55  3:25
17,51  3:26
17,42 3:27
17,07 3:31
17,05  3:31
16,98  3:32
16,55  3:38
16,41  3:39
16,31  3:41
16,28  3:41
16,19  3:42
16,14  3:43
16,12 3:43
16,06  3:44
16,01  3:45
16,00  3:45
15,78 3:48
15,71 3:49
15,64  3:50
15,43  3:53
15,35  3:55
15,26 3:56
15,25  3:56
15,22 3:57
15,21  3:57
15,20  3:57
15,19  3:57
15,18  3:57
15,17 3:57
15,09  3:59
15,05  3:59
14,95  4:01
14,81  4:03
14,77 4:04
14,61  4:06
14,59  4:07
14,56 4:07
14,49  4:08



PL
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Naam

VERHULST RONY

DE PRAITERE GUIDO
DECAT JACKY

ROGGE JOHAN
PICCAVET LUC

DE VOS DIRK

DESMET CLAUDE
DEWAELE JOCHEN
PIETERS PASCAL
GHEYSEN DOMINIEK
VANTIEGHEM GINO
VERHAEGHE PATRICK
DEBUE NORBERT
DEKEYSER STEEFAN
DESCHEEMAECKER PASCAL
SERVAEGE VINCENT
DEBRABANDERE NICK
WIETENDAELE RONALD
VANNIEUWENHOVE GEORGES
CHRISTIAENS ALAIN
MEESE GEERT
CALLENS XAVIER
VANDENBULCKE FRANCIS
LEFEVRE LUCIEN

DE CABOOTER TONY
LUCAS DIRK
VERBAUWHEDE CHRISTOPHE
DEBAERE BERTRAND
LECOINTERE GHISLAIN
ANDRIES PAUL

MACCO WILLY

AMEYE CYRIEL

DESMET CHRISTOPHE
DE RUYTER FREDERIK
HOOREMAN DIETER
ALGOET BRECHT
FILLIEUX DIETER
DEPREZ CARL
OLLEVIER GILBERT
DEMUNCK ERIC

Woonplaats

Kuurne
Harelbeke
Wervik

Beveren-Leie

Zwevegem
Ronse
Deerlijk
Harelbeke
Harelbeke
Harelbeke
Desselgem
Kortrijk
Heule
Harelbeke
Harelbeke
Harelbeke
Harelbeke
Kortrijk
Harelbeke
Heule
Tielt
Hulste
Spiere
Harelbeke
Ingooigem
Brugge
Harelbeke
Avelgem
Menen
Harelbeke
Moorsele
Roeselare
Harelbeke
St-Kruis
Harelbeke
Harelbeke
Harelbeke
Brugge
Harelbeke
Gullegem

CAT P/CAT

MVE1
MVE1
MVE1
MVE1
MVE1
MVE1
MSE2
MSE2
MSE2
MVE1
MVE1
MVE1
MVE3
MVE1
MSE2
MSE2
MSE2
MVE2
MVE3
MSE2
MVE2
MVE3
MVE1
MVE2
MVE1
MVE1
MSE2
MVE2
MVE1
MVE3
MVE2
MVE1
MSE1
MSE2
MSE1
MSE1
MSE1
MVE1
MVE3
MVE3

11
12
13
14
15
16
25
26
27
17
18
19
2
20
28
29
30
4
3
31
5
4
21
6
22
23
32
7
24
5
8
25
7
33
8
9
10
26

Tijd
0:45:46
0:45:56
0:46:09
0:46:31
0:46:37
0:46:41
0:46:45
0:46:53
0:47:01
0:47:09
0:47:10
0:47:11
0:47:12
0:47:15
0:47:22
0:47:23
0:47:25
0:48:26
0:48:40
0:49:01
0:49:09
0:50:11
0:50:23
0:50:46
0:50:48
0:51:07
0:51:09
0:51:27
0:51:39
0:51:52
0:51:58
0:52:56
0:53:39
0:53:53
0:56:20
0:58:08
1:00:01
1:00:45
1:04:13
1:04:50

GEM KM-Tijd
14,42 4:10
14,37 4:11
14,30  4:12
14,19  4:14
14,16  4:14
14,14  4:15
14,12 4:15
14,08  4:16
14,04 4:16
14,00  4:17
13,99  4:17
13,99  4:17
13,98  4:17
13,97  4:18
13,93 4:18
13,93  4:18
13,92 4:19
13,63  4:24
13,56  4:25
13,46  4:27
13,43 4:28
13,15 4:34
13,10  4:35
13,00  4:37
12,99  4:37
12,91  4:39
12,90  4:39
12,83  4:41
12,78 4:42
12,72 4:43
12,70 4:43
12,47  4:49
12,30  4:53
12,25  4:54
11,72 5:07
11,35  5:17
11,00  5:27
10,86  5:31
10,28 5:50
10,18  5:54



